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STC

208
195
202
138
218
214
143
115
110
183
184
140
185
104
169
153
204
212
170
128
130
215

165
190
106
197
142
199
119
220
122
114

158
157
173
207
117
196
201
198
179

Prijmeni

Reng
Vokrouhlik
Cadek
VSetula
Holecek
Danicek
Vermach
Drabek
Liebezeit
Uxa
Kohout
Glaubauf
ValouSek
Steinbauer
Vsetula
Fikes
ArnostQ
PlSek
Vsetula
Teska
Teska
Svitek

Docekal
Cada
Zlabek
Homola
Bodnar
Hill
Streba
Dvorak
Teska
Hrdina

Poduska
Votava
Fanta
Semelik
Cerny
Kmet’
Turek
Matula
Vomastek

Draci studanka 2021

6 km
17.7.2021
Jméno Narozen
A - Muzi do 39 let
Tomas 1990
Michal 1983
Ondfej 1991
Matéj 2003
Vaclav 1984
Vaclav 1995
Josef 1986
Matéj 1988
Petr 1993
Lukas 2003
Roman 2003
Ales 1989
Ondfej 2006
Roman 1982
Jan 2012
Metod 2012
Jan 1984
Frantisek 1986
Michael 2007
Jonas 2008
Simon 2011
Milan 1986

B - Muzi 40 - 49 let

Frantisek 1975
Radim 1976
Pavel 1979
Jifi 1974
Pavel 1976
Richard 1976
Jaroslav 1975
Tomas 1978
Petr 1976
Lukas 1980
C - Muzi 50 - 59 let
Josef 1962
Martin 1971
Ladislav 1966
Petr 1969
Antonin 1968
Milan 1967
Jifi 1962
St&pan 1970
Milan 1968

Klub

Triatlon Slany

Praha

TJ Sokol Unhost
A.C. Tepo Kladno
KySice

Maratén klub Kladno
CFC Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Revni¢ov

URT Beroun

TJ Sokol KralGv Dvlr
Triatlon Slany

AC TEPO Kladno
CB (Ceské Budsjovice)
Srby

SK Kacice

SK Sparta Revni¢ov
Kladno

Srby

Blatna

Blatna

Hradec¢no

Maratén klub Kladno
TJ Sokol Unhost
Maratén klub Kladno
10. ZS Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Rynholec

Triatlon Slany

OCR Team Kladno
Blatna

HK Ostretice

A.C. TEPO Kladno
Kraltv Dvir

Maraton klub Kladno
KOB Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Nové Straseci
Chaloupky

Olympia Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno

0:20:58
0:22:11
0:22:28
0:24:16
0:24:17
0:24:25
0:24:56
0:25:05
0:25:36
0:26:48
0:27:08
0:27:17
0:27:17
0:28:45
0:29:34
0:30:49
0:31:21
0:31:47
0:32:26
0:32:34
0:36:12
0:36:34

0:22:33
0:22:43
0:23:56
0:24:08
0:26:02
0:26:05
0:28:04
0:28:50
0:29:21
0:34:30

0:23:43
0:25:00
0:25:19
0:26:55
0:26:57
0:27:35
0:27:45
0:28:06
0:28:19
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189
217
181
216
108
213
147
167

174
176
175
182
194
180
155

187
178
177
206
151
154

162
203
109
164
136
168
219
141
113
145
102
107

193
133
188
186
123
209
210
118
101
211
146

Vins
Kroc
Kohout
Kratina
Ni¢
Pelan
Uxa
Mafrik

Krecek
Fingerhut
Nedvéd
Vimer
Svacha
Rock
Tdma

Pilik
Kratochvil
Chochola
AndrejSi
Merunka
Tlusty

Fikesova
Elznicova
NiCova
Fikesova
Weinertova
VSetulova
Machacova
Hradecka
Polecova
Zdichova
Zlabkova
Zetkova

Losenska
Kucerova
Kafkova
Hrdinova
Teskova
PiSova
Fitkova
Kubatova
Zlabkova
Pokorna
Paskova

Pavel 1969
Miloslav 1968
Roman 1969
Pavel 1965
Miloslav 1969
Stanislav 1968
Tomas 1965
Zdenék 1967

D - Muzi 60 - 69 let

Frantisek 1958
Jifi 1953
Pavel 1958
Jan 1955
Lubo$ 1959
Jan 1954
Frantisek 1953
E - Muzi nad 70 let
Slava 1950
Ladislav 1947
Viadimir 1950
Michal 1945
Jan 1940
Ladislav 1940
F - Zeny do 34 let
Berta 2008/
Denisa 1992
Klara 1998
Aneta 2004
Magdaléna 1992
Klara 2012
Lucie 1987
Michaela 1995
Sabina 1994
Karolina 1998
Markéta 2011
Mariana 1993
G - Zeny 35 - 44 let
Renata 1986
Iveta 1985
Lucie 1982
Barbora 1985
Veronika 1979
Monika 1983
Ilva 1986
Barbora 1978
Lucie 1984
Aneta 1978
Markéta 1986

KOB Kladno
Brandysek

TJ Sokol KralGv Dvlr
Maraton klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Triatlon Slany

TJ Sokol Unhost B
Kladno

Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Kladno

Sokol Mseno

TJ Sokol Unhost
Maratén klub Kladno

Pansky mlyn Rakovnik
Loko Rakovnik
Maratén klub Kladno
Slany

Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno

AC TEPO Kladno
Kladno

Sokol Slany

A.C. TEPO Kladno
Vlajem za psem
Srby

Tuchlovice
Malikovice
Triatlon Slany
Tym Hradecno
HK Ostfetice

SK Svarov

TJ Sokol Unhost
TJ Sokol Unhost
Zdice

HK Ostretice
Blatna

Kladno
Tuchlovice
ViIkov
Tuchlovice
Hradeéno

Tym Hradecno

0:28:38
0:29:59
0:30:39
0:30:44
0:30:48
0:30:55
0:32:22
0:32:42

0:27:27
0:31:54
0:34:41
0:36:22
0:36:26
0:40:15
0:50:17

0:29:34
0:30:57
0:35:52
0:36:15
1:12:20
1:28:49

0:26:56
0:27:38
0:29:39
0:29:54
0:32:05
0:32:17
0:32:59
0:34:11
0:34:46
0:36:09
0:36:27

0:26:36
0:27:15
0:30:26
0:34:30
0:34:52
0:35:59
0:36:30
0:36:47
0:39:31
0:39:49
0:41:02
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112
200
191
144

172
171

Bradacova
Stibalova
Stépankova
Bodnarova

Kamenickova
Drabkova

H - Zeny 45 - 54 let

Martina 1974
Petra 1976
Eva 1972
Iveta 1976

| - Zeny nad 55 let
Veronika 1966
Jana 1962

Maraton klub Kladno
Broumy

Biatlon Beroun
Maratén klub Kladno

Vinafice
Kladno

0:27:04
0:29:13
0:30:11
0:31:27

0:33:47
0:35:14



